ALCADENT

ALCADENT(H.K.) LTD.

Address:Room 220,2/F,International Trade Centre,
11-19 Sha Tsui RD,Tsuen Wan,NT.Hong Kong

Phone: +86-75527798633
Fax: +86-75527798533
E-mail: info@alcadent.com

PRODUCTION TIME

PRODUCT

PROCESS

UNITS

WORKING DAYS

PFM
E-MAX
ZIRCON

1-3

4-8

Try in Metal

9-14

15-28

1-3

Build up Ceramic

9-14

15-28

1-3

4-8

One Step Ready

9-14

15-28

IMPLANTS

1-3

4-8

Try in Metal

9-14

15-28

1-3

4-8

Build up Ceramic

9-14

15-28

1-3

4-8

One Step Ready

9-14

15-28

TELESCOPIC AND
COMBINED
RESTORATIONS

Telescope First Part, Special Tray, Special bite / Wax Bite

Telescope Second Part, Set up try in, Chrome Cast Partial

Finish Acrylic

One Step Ready

OTHER REMOVABLE
RESTORATIONS

Chrome Cast Partial, Wax Bite

Set up try in

Finish Acrylic

One Step Ready

ACRYLIC DENTURES

Special tray, Special bite / Wax bite

Setup Try in

Finish Acrylic

One Step Ready
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Note : Sundays and shipping days are excluded!




